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Last Name

Duerrenberger
Pachovsky
Specht

Meier
Duesenberg
Karnopp

Laege
Scheffler

Wehner
Coltan-Wagner
Erten

Spieker

Lick

Fischer
Moebius
Spolka

Pandza

Koch
Duerrenberger
Grosse-Broemer
Schinner
Scheffler
Flender

Sadiq
Bergmann
Hochmueller
Mushtaq
Moesenthin
Obach

Latuske
Kuesterameling

First Name

Ute
Diana
Sonja
Daniela
Susanne
Anja
Ulrike
Nina

Timon
Frank
Sadik
Detlef
Lukas
Stefan
Toni
Thorsten
Mario
Uwe
Manfred
Mike
Christoph
Achim
Axel

Ali
Andreas
Henry
Hussain
Tobias
Marco
Andre
Olaf

Nationality

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Pakistan

Germany
Germany
Pakistan

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Federation

TBVD
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
DBSV

TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
DBSV
DBSV
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
PTAF
TBVD
TBVD
PTAF
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD

Bow

TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB

TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB

Age

Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults

Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Day 1

358
298
340
344
356
282
254
192

494
466
448
444
464
460
460
386
446
422
380
416
386
368
384
306
366
334
250
246
304
348
328
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Day 2

171
202
136
156
124
108
108

98

340
307
342
314
262
314
257
201
183
198
198
188
199
191
142
203
134
130
210
157
142

83
132

Oer

16
12
19
21
19
25
30
30
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12

18
21

18
20
32
21

Day 3

179
194
160
98
78
154
123
84

265
320
278
285
313
261
230
253
210
214
250
170
178
201
150
158
142
144
131
187
140
148
109

Oer

17
12
12
26
27
19
19
28
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Total Result

708
694
636
598
558
544
485
374

1099
1093
1068
1043
1039
1035
947
840
839
834
828
774
763
760
676
667
642
608
591
590
586
579
569

Oer

37
29
34
51
48
50
59
70
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10
12
17
17
18
18
18
22
20
21
24
29
37
41
34
44
42
48
51
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Muhammad
Muhammad
Kazim
Siebert

Haefele

Kloss
Schweers
Garcia
Zabolitzki
Bhardwaj

Siebert

Fuchs
Faulstich
Hoyer
Marchiori

Kroeger
Staudt
Grafentin
Maier-Stahl
Sow

Heim
Kawecki

Ali
Mehdi
Ali
Volker

Daria

Jan
Noah
Ciro
Anton
Paras

Annika

Sami
Benjamin
Merlin
Lionel

Irene
Kirsten
Bettina
Anke
Florence
Petra
Karen

Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany
Spain
Germany
India

Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

PTAF
PTAF
PTAF
TBVD

TBVD

TBVD
DBSV
AAL
TBVD
ASFI

TBVD

TBVD
DBSV
DBSV
JBVM

TBVD
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
TBVD

TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB

TRB

TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB

TRB

TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB

TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB

Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults

Juniors

Juveniles
Juveniles
Juveniles
Juveniles
Juveniles

Kids

Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids

Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

228
214
218
236

390

328
155
116
117

55

128

97
86
110
67

404
398
354
350
322
336
282

10
11
10

25
17
19
39

16

31
27
22
34

N P 0NN W e w

146
111
95
81

113

299
199
168
121

37

113

71
93
81
64

189
155
147
100
126

89
105

34

24

11
17
25
40

25

33
30
36
34

14
16
20
25
20
31
28

77
114
83
46

132

452
378
314
310
116

400

306
280
264
244

178
175
126
147
145
111
118

34
18
30
42
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12
12
24
20
21
23
21

451
439
396
363

635

1079
732
598
548
208

641

474
459
455
375

771
728
627
597
593
536
505

50
38
49
83

48

39
39
49
98

42

70
66
65
77

29
29
47
47
46
58
56
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Liedtke
Barthelmes
Schuessler
Schwalm
Tempel
Bashiti
Ochotzki
Voigt
Holzner
Maier
Winkelmann
Schmidt
Kropp
Kielmann
Jung
Eckard
Sartorius
Haas

Hagl

Hagel
Kraling
Piater
Endres
Winterkorn

Thilo
Hans
Klaus
Burkhard
Andreas
Kay
Werner
Ingo
Markus
Johann
Henry
Helmut
Ralf
Roland
Friedhelm
Volker
Peter
Holger
Joachim
Joerg
Thomas
Axel
Hans
Hans

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
TBVD
T.A.lL
TBVD
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
TBVD
DBSV
DBSV
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD
TBVD
DBSV
TBVD

TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB

Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

462
430
456
430
414
448
436
430
447
422
378
382
404
340
372
348
338
322
370
342
322
352
360
291
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256
276
212
283
255
210
213
212
178
195
208
216
153
175
179
181
177
172
112
135
147
132
115
105
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12

11
18
10
14
13
15
18
18
19
16
23
24
26

245
204
228
183
220
224
232
236
213
185
187
156
172
195
159
157
156
154
164
145
148
125
120
145

963
910
896
896
889
882
881
878
838
802
773
754
729
710
710
686
671
648
646
622
617
609
595
541

15

12
18
16
20
18
15
23
24
22
30
38
28
33
30
33
44
32
42
40
48
47
52



